Description

e For pulling only

e operating handle with emergency stop as standard (IP64)
® 7-phase 220V, 3-phase 400 V 50 Hz

® can be ordered with radio control

® test and CE certificates and manual included

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

SVERO

Electrical winch, 1000kg

Art nr.1SA1000

Specifications

Artnr.

Security ratio
Standard
Marking

WLL

Max wire length
Wire diameter

Test Load

Only for pulling. Delivered with 29 or 58 m wire rope, depending on capacity.
Equipped with a swivel hook. Ball bearings on all rotating surfaces. Pendant
control with emergency stop.

1SA1000
41

EN 14492
CE, WLL
1000 kg
60 m

11 mm

1500
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